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Day Sheet by Product Group - Detail
SwiftPOS Touch Fuel Pty Ltd

10/135 Ferny Way Ferny Hills
Ph: Phone  Fax: Fax  eMail: support@swiftpos.com.au

Filters:
Day ID: 685

From: 9/07/2017 8:01:49 PM  to  11/07/2017 9:09:18 PM

Litres Sales
Gross
Profit % PTD Sales

Litres
Forecast%

Sales
ForecastPTD G.PAvg CPL

Fuel
Diesel 5,298.25 $5,938.10$6,531.91 $78,802.79 63,903.17100% $27,962.28 $25,420.25 100%$1.233
LPG 829.65 $521.32$573.45 $7,755.30 11,194.66100% $2,751.88 $2,501.71 100%$0.691
Premium Unleaded 1,003.95 $1,310.59$1,441.65 $22,631.97 15,780.27100% $8,030.70 $7,300.64 100%$1.436
Unleaded 4,812.07 $5,594.44$6,153.89 $98,901.53 77,550.82100% $35,094.09 $31,903.71 100%$1.279

$73,838.9511,943.92 $14,700.90 $13,364.45Total Fuel: 168,428.93$67,126.31 $208,091.58$1.231

Qty Sales
Gross
Profit % PTD Sales

G.P.
Forecast%

Sales
ForecastPTD G.P

Bait & Tackle

$58.001 $5.00 $1.60Total Bait & Tackle: $42.35$15.03 $163.4535%
* Bakery

$209.906 $27.50 $27.50Total * Bakery: $591.53$209.90 $591.53100%
Biscuits

$47.251 $3.00 $2.73Total Biscuits: $62.65$22.23 $133.14100%
Car Care

$113.459 $44.60 $12.51Total Car Care: $95.52$33.90 $319.7131%
Confectionery

BAIT BAGS 1 $1.60$5.00 $84.54 $26.9835% $30.00 $9.57 35%
BAIT BLOCK 0 $0.00$0.00 $78.91 $15.37100% $28.00 $5.45 21%

OvenPeel 750g 5 $24.00$24.00 $581.67 $581.67100% $206.40 $206.40 100%
STAFF BREAD 1 $3.50$3.50 $9.86 $9.86100% $3.50 $3.50 100%

BBQ SHAPES 0 $0.00$0.00 $33.39 $10.74100% $11.85 $3.81 35%
Cheese & Bacon Shapes 200g 0 $0.00$0.00 $22.26 $10.04100% $7.90 $3.56 50%
FUTURE BAKE MAC/CHOC 1 $2.73$3.00 $25.36 $23.06100% $9.00 $8.18 100%
FUTURE BAKE MIXED CAKES 0 $0.00$0.00 $8.45 $3.48100% $3.00 $1.24 45%
FUTURE BAKE T/CHOC 120G 0 $0.00$0.00 $8.45 $7.68100% $3.00 $2.73 100%
MINT SLICE 200g 0 $0.00$0.00 $12.96 $0.57100% $4.60 $0.20 5%
Pizza Shapes 200g 0 $0.00$0.00 $11.13 $2.06100% $3.95 $0.73 20%
SAVOURY SHAPES 185G 0 $0.00$0.00 $11.13 $5.02100% $3.95 $1.78 50%

100 MPH TAPE COLORED 3 $4.46$12.00 $33.82 $12.5641% $12.00 $4.46 41%
ARMORALL CAR WASH 1L 0 $0.00$0.00 $22.40 $3.37100% $7.95 $1.20 17%
ARMORALL ORIGINAL 250ML 1 -$0.22$8.60 $24.24 -$0.62-3% $8.60 -$0.22 -3%
COBRA COTE BLK ICE 250G 0 $0.00$0.00 $44.95 $13.24100% $15.95 $4.70 32%
DENKO DUCT TAPE 30 M 0 $0.00$0.00 $16.34 $4.57100% $5.80 $1.62 31%
FLASH LUBE VALVE SAVER 0 $0.00$0.00 $14.09 -$3.87100% $5.00 -$1.37 -30%
Fuel can 5 ltr 0 $0.00$0.00 $36.49 -$0.64100% $12.95 -$0.23 -2%
L/P Plate P&O 0 $0.00$0.00 $25.36 $23.06100% $9.00 $8.18 100%
LITTLE TREE BLACK ICE 3 $3.23$9.00 $25.36 $9.1140% $9.00 $3.23 40%
Little Tree in a Can Black Ice 2 $5.04$15.00 $42.27 $14.1937% $15.00 $5.04 37%
NARVA ASTD MINI FUSES 5 0 $0.00$0.00 $15.50 $6.34100% $5.50 $2.25 45%
P/P Plate P&O 0 $0.00$0.00 $12.68 $11.53100% $4.50 $4.09 100%
Repco Globe Bayonet 21w 0 $0.00$0.00 $6.20 $2.68100% $2.20 $0.95 48%

Aero Bar 40g 3 $2.53$7.50 $42.27 $14.2537% $15.00 $5.06 37%
AERO MINT 118G 0 $0.00$0.00 $16.34 -$91.69100% $5.80 -$32.54 -
ALLENS ALL ABOUT RED 0 $0.00$0.00 $21.42 $8.59100% $7.60 $3.05 44%
ALLENS JELLY BEANS 1 $1.31$3.80 $10.71 $3.7038% $3.80 $1.31 38%
ALLENS KOOL MINTS 150G 1 $1.72$3.80 $10.71 $4.8650% $3.80 $1.72 50%
ALLENS MINTES 150G 1 $1.31$3.80 $32.13 $11.1138% $11.40 $3.94 38%
Allens Party Mix 190g 0 $0.00$0.00 $21.42 $7.41100% $7.60 $2.63 38%
ALLENS PEACHES & CREAM 0 $0.00$0.00 $10.71 $4.86100% $3.80 $1.72 50%
ALLENS SNAKES ALIVE 200G 1 $1.31$3.80 $10.71 $3.7038% $3.80 $1.31 38%
ALLENS STRAWBERRIES & 0 $0.00$0.00 $10.71 $4.89100% $3.80 $1.73 50%
ALNS CHICOS 190G 0 $0.00$0.00 $33.82 $6.62100% $12.00 $2.35 22%
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